THE DATASHEET OF
1SMA4746A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
 Silicon power zener diodes
 For use in stabilizing and clipping circuits
with high power rating.
 Suffix”A” for ±5% tolerance.

@ TA = 50°C
ZZT @ IZT
(Ω)
ZZK
(Ω)
@ IZK
(mA)
IR
(uA)
@ VR
(V)
IRM
(mA)
IZM
(mA)
1SMA4738A 4738A 8.2 31 4.5 700 0.5 10 6 550 122
1SMA4739A 4739A 9.1 28 5.0 700 0.5 10 7 500 110
1SMA4740A 4740A 10 25 7 700 0.25 10 7.6 454 100
1SMA4741A 4741A 11 23 8 700 0.25 5 8.4 414 83
1SMA4742A 4742A 12 21 9 700 0.25 5 9.1 380 76
1SMA4743A 4743A 13 19 10 700 0.25 5 9.9 344 69
1SMA4744A 4744A 15 17 14 700 0.25 5 11.4 304 61
1SMA4745A 4745A 16 15.5 16 700 0.25 5 12.2 285 57
1SMA4746A 4746A 18 14 20 750 0.25 5 13.7 250 50
1SMA4747A 4747A 20 12.5 22 750 0.25 5 15.2 225 45
1SMA4748A 4748A 22 11.5 23 750 0.25 5 16.7 205 41
1SMA4749A 4749A 24 10.5 25 750 0.25 5 18.2 190 38
Part
Number
Device
Marking

@ TA = 50°C
ZZT @ IZT
(Ω)
ZZK
(Ω)
@ IZK
(mA)
IR
(uA)
@ VR
(V)
IRM
(mA)
IZM
(mA)
1SMA4750A 4750A 27.0 10 35.0 750 0.3 5 21 170 34
1SMA4751A 4751A 30.0 9 40.0 1000 0.3 5 23 150 30
1SMA4752A 4752A 33 8 45 1000 0.25 5 25.1 135 27
1SMA4753A 4553A 36 7 50 1000 0.25 5 27.4 125 25
1SMA4754A 4754A 39 7 60 1000 0.25 5 29.7 115 23
1SMA4755A 4755A 43 6 70 1500 0.25 5 32.7 110 22
1SMA4756A 4756A 47 6 80 1500 0.25 5 35.8 95 19
1SMA4757A 4757A 51 5.0 95 1500 0.25 5 38.8 90 18
1SMA4758A 4758A 56 5 110 2000 0.25 5 42.6 80 16
1SMA4759A 4759A 62 4.0 125 2000 0.25 5 47.1 70 14
1SMA4760A 4760A 68 3.7 150 2000 0.25 5 51.7 65 13
1SMA4761A 4761A 75 3.3 175 2000 0.25 5 56.0 60 12
1SMA4762A 4762A 82.0 3 200.0 3000 0.3 5 62 55 11
1SMA4763A 4763A 91.0 3 250.0 3000 0.3 5 69 50 10
1SMA4764A 4764A 100 3 350 3000 0.25 5 76.0 45 9
Part
Number
Device
Marking